
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: I LOVE TURF Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Handicap -
1000m

26 May 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.19
(0:13.49)

0:45.70
(0:11.23)

0:34.47
(0:11.37)

0:23.10
(0:11.21)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHIPS AHOY 1 69.1 0:11.21 0:59.19 [1] 0:45.70 [2] 0:34.47 [1] 0:23.10 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 0:59.19 0:34.47

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.89)

2 6 COUNTER COMMAND 2 66.5 0:11.04 0:59.38 [2] 0:45.56 [4] 0:34.22 [5] 0:22.83 [6] 0:11.79 [5] 1L 0:34.22 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.79)

3 5 DEFERENTIAL 5 66.6 0:11.10 0:59.40 [3] 0:45.51 [5] 0:34.32 [4] 0:23.12 [3] 0:12.02 [3] 1.1L 0:34.32 -3

Boris Thornton 800m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.10) (0:12.02)

4 8 CRUISING BILL 7 67.7 0:11.13 0:59.63 [4] 0:46.14 [1] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.30 [2] 2.4L 0:34.80 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.13) (0:12.30)

5 3 BOOM TORQUE 8 66.1 0:11.18 0:59.75 [5] 0:45.99 [3] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.21 [4] 2.9L 0:34.74 +1

Corey Bayliss 800m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.18) (0:12.21)

6 1 EIGHT CYLINDERS 6 66.7 0:11.30 1:00.33 [6] 0:46.41 [6] 0:35.08 [6] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.46 [6] 6.2L 0:35.08 +1

Matthew Powell 400m 600m (0:13.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.30) (0:11.32) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Torque Lively (#2), Darabaz (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE SECRET BURDEN Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap -
1000m

26 May 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.77
(0:13.34)

0:45.43
(0:10.83)

0:34.60
(0:11.08)

0:23.52
(0:11.38)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TWOSEY 2 68.4 0:10.83 0:58.77 [1] 0:45.43 [1] 0:34.60 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 0:58.77 0:34.60

Craig Robertson Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.83) (0:11.08) (0:11.38) (0:12.14)

2 2 ADALIE 11 69.1 0:10.85 0:58.92 [2] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.69 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.18 [2] 0.8L 0:34.69 +8

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.85) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:12.18)

3 4 MISS ZERMATT 6 67.5 0:11.05 0:59.09 [3] 0:45.70 [3] 0:34.65 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.30 [3] 1.6L 0:34.65 +1

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.27) (0:12.30)

4 10 AMALFI QUEEN 9 67.7 0:11.07 0:59.28 [4] 0:45.37 [10] 0:34.19 [10] 0:23.12 [8] 0:11.88 [7] 2.6L 0:34.19 -1

Melea Castle Overall 600m (0:13.91) (0:11.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.24) (0:11.88)

5 3 JUST LOOKING 3 66.1 0:11.19 0:59.66 [5] 0:46.09 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.34 [4] 4.6L 0:34.90 +2

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:12.34)

6 7 DAY TIME MARTINIS 7 66.4 0:11.22 0:59.82 [6] 0:46.09 [8] 0:34.84 [9] 0:23.62 [10] 0:12.31 [8] 5.4L 0:34.84 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:13.73) (0:11.25) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:12.31)

7 6 CARREFOUR 5 66.8 0:11.05 1:00.04 [7] 0:46.55 [4] 0:35.50 [5] 0:24.29 [5] 0:12.68 [5] 6.7L 0:35.50 +3

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.05) (0:11.21) (0:11.61) (0:12.68)

8 12 WHEN DOVES FLY 10 67.4 0:11.08 1:00.13 [8] 0:46.38 [9] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.96 [9] 0:12.54 [9] 7.1L 0:35.30 +5

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:12.54)

9 8 TERESHKOVA 4 67.2 0:10.96 1:00.28 [9] 0:46.77 [5] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.58 [4] 0:12.89 [6] 7.9L 0:35.81 +1

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.69) (0:12.89)

10 1 DAUNTING STORM 1 67.8 0:11.06 1:01.74 [10] 0:48.16 [7] 0:37.10 [6] 0:25.59 [7] 0:13.74 [10] 16.4L 0:37.10 +4

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:13.74)

Scratched: Helen's Dream (#5), Shoelace Soup (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: KUNDA PARK AUTOMOTIVE Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

26 May 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.32
(0:13.26)

1:24.06
(0:11.10)

1:12.96
(0:11.84)

1:01.12
(0:11.88)

0:49.24
(0:12.01)

0:37.23
(0:12.06)

0:25.17
(0:12.36)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAKEDON 2 68.8 0:11.10 1:37.32 [1] 1:23.78 [3] 1:12.68 [3] 1:01.12 [1] 0:49.19 [2] 0:36.94 [2] 0:24.87 [2] 0:36.94

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.56) (0:11.93) (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:12.06)

2 8 TEE AMICI 7 69.1 0:11.10 1:37.64 [2] 1:24.38 [1] 1:13.28 [1] 1:01.38 [2] 0:49.56 [1] 0:37.55 [1] 0:25.49 [1] 0:37.55 -6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.90) (0:11.82) (0:12.01) (0:12.06) (0:12.37)

3 1 JAKKALBERRY FINN 5 64.7 0:11.34 1:37.72 [3] 1:23.71 [6] 1:12.37 [6] 1:00.88 [6] 0:48.96 [6] 0:36.79 [6] 0:24.76 [6] 0:36.79 +2

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:14.01) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.92) (0:12.17) (0:12.03) (0:11.81)

4 9 CONFINED THOUGHTS 4 68.4 0:11.11 1:37.94 [4] 1:24.54 [2] 1:13.43 [2] 1:01.56 [3] 0:49.72 [3] 0:37.48 [3] 0:25.37 [3] 0:37.48 -3

Montana Philpot 1400m 1400m (0:13.40) (0:11.11) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.11) (0:12.24)

5 5 TRIPLE CITIZEN 3 65.9 0:11.35 1:38.11 [5] 1:24.40 [5] 1:13.05 [5] 1:01.40 [5] 0:49.50 [4] 0:37.39 [4] 0:25.35 [4] 0:37.39 +0

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.35) (0:11.65) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:12.04) (0:12.14)

6 6 CHANEL 1 66.0 0:11.29 1:38.31 [6] 1:24.73 [4] 1:13.44 [4] 1:01.60 [4] 0:49.69 [5] 0:37.58 [5] 0:25.52 [5] 0:37.58 -6

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.29) (0:11.84) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:12.06) (0:12.13)

7 3 AIR OF ALSACE 8 65.0 0:11.20 1:38.76 [7] 1:24.57 [7] 1:13.37 [7] 1:01.84 [7] 0:49.71 [7] 0:37.60 [7] 0:25.64 [7] 0:37.60 -2

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:14.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.53) (0:12.13) (0:12.11) (0:11.96) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Savileo (#4), My Pins (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: KUNDA PARK AUTOMOTIVE Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

26 May 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:37.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAKEDON 2 68.8 0:11.10 0:12.81 [1] 1:37.32 0:36.94

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.81)

2 8 TEE AMICI 7 69.1 0:11.10 0:13.12 [2] 1.8L 0:37.55 -6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.12)

3 1 JAKKALBERRY FINN 5 64.7 0:11.34 0:12.95 [3] 2.2L 0:36.79 +2

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

4 9 CONFINED THOUGHTS 4 68.4 0:11.11 0:13.13 [4] 3.5L 0:37.48 -3

Montana Philpot 1400m 1400m (0:13.13)

5 5 TRIPLE CITIZEN 3 65.9 0:11.35 0:13.21 [5] 4.5L 0:37.39 +0

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:13.21)

6 6 CHANEL 1 66.0 0:11.29 0:13.39 [6] 5.5L 0:37.58 -6

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.39)

7 3 AIR OF ALSACE 8 65.0 0:11.20 0:13.58 [7] 8L 0:37.60 -2

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.58)

Scratched: Savileo (#4), My Pins (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: KIMBERLEY KAMPERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

26 May 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.28
(0:13.17)

1:25.11
(0:11.27)

1:13.84
(0:12.03)

1:01.81
(0:12.56)

0:49.25
(0:12.87)

0:36.38
(0:12.17)

0:24.21
(0:11.89)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 7 65.4 0:11.43 1:38.28 [1] 1:24.62 [8] 1:12.99 [8] 1:00.75 [8] 0:48.26 [8] 0:35.60 [8] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.60

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.63) (0:12.24) (0:12.49) (0:12.66) (0:12.13) (0:11.43)

2 4 FINE AND RARE 9 67.5 0:11.48 1:38.57 [2] 1:25.38 [2] 1:13.90 [2] 1:01.78 [2] 0:49.23 [2] 0:36.50 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:36.50 -4

Michael Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:13.19) (0:11.48) (0:12.12) (0:12.55) (0:12.73) (0:12.17) (0:11.72)

3 11 FRIJOLES 3 65.4 0:11.65 1:38.97 [3] 1:25.39 [6] 1:13.74 [7] 1:01.47 [7] 0:49.11 [7] 0:36.30 [7] 0:24.11 [7] 0:36.30 -6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.65) (0:12.27) (0:12.36) (0:12.81) (0:12.19) (0:11.80)

4 9 NINE CARATS 11 68.8 0:11.27 1:39.09 [4] 1:25.92 [1] 1:14.65 [1] 1:02.62 [1] 0:50.06 [1] 0:37.19 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:37.19 -6

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.17) (0:11.27) (0:12.03) (0:12.56) (0:12.87) (0:12.17) (0:12.02)

5 5 TAUPO TIGER 6 63.8 0:11.53 1:39.15 [5] 1:24.87 [12] 1:12.91 [12] 1:00.47 [12] 0:48.29 [12] 0:35.88 [12] 0:24.14 [10] 0:35.88 -1

Tegan Harrison 600m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.96) (0:12.44) (0:12.18) (0:12.41) (0:11.74) (0:11.53)

6 10 BLUE MERLE 2 63.3 0:11.73 1:39.39 [6] 1:25.65 [9] 1:13.92 [9] 1:01.61 [9] 0:49.26 [9] 0:36.64 [9] 0:24.43 [9] 0:36.64 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.74) (0:11.73) (0:12.31) (0:12.35) (0:12.62) (0:12.21) (0:11.85)

7 6 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 10 67.3 0:11.56 1:39.39 [7] 1:26.12 [3] 1:14.56 [3] 1:02.31 [3] 0:49.78 [4] 0:36.93 [5] 0:24.72 [4] 0:36.93 -4

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:13.27) (0:11.56) (0:12.25) (0:12.53) (0:12.85) (0:12.21) (0:11.91)

8 12 IRRIGATOR 1 63.2 0:11.82 1:39.58 [8] 1:25.62 [11] 1:13.80 [10] 1:01.41 [11] 0:49.13 [10] 0:36.58 [10] 0:24.30 [11] 0:36.58 -8

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.82) (0:12.39) (0:12.28) (0:12.55) (0:12.28) (0:11.82)

9 2 KLANG BOY 8 65.3 0:11.51 1:39.61 [9] 1:26.00 [7] 1:14.49 [6] 1:02.44 [5] 0:49.97 [5] 0:37.19 [4] 0:24.87 [5] 0:37.19 +3

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.51) (0:12.05) (0:12.47) (0:12.78) (0:12.32) (0:11.92)

10 7 DON'TKICKAMOOCOW 5 65.4 0:11.57 1:39.74 [10] 1:26.27 [5] 1:14.70 [5] 1:02.46 [6] 0:49.94 [6] 0:37.15 [6] 0:24.84 [8] 0:37.15 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.47) (0:11.57) (0:12.24) (0:12.52) (0:12.79) (0:12.31) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Caldante (#1), Enolaba (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: KIMBERLEY KAMPERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

26 May 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.28
(0:13.17)

1:25.11
(0:11.27)

1:13.84
(0:12.03)

1:01.81
(0:12.56)

0:49.25
(0:12.87)

0:36.38
(0:12.17)

0:24.21
(0:11.89)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 ROAR HIDE 4 65.9 0:11.61 1:40.01 [11] 1:26.66 [4] 1:15.05 [4] 1:02.91 [4] 0:50.48 [3] 0:37.75 [3] 0:25.43 [3] 0:37.75 -6

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.35) (0:11.61) (0:12.14) (0:12.43) (0:12.73) (0:12.32) (0:12.29)

12 13 FIT OF RAGE 14 62.5 0:11.91 1:40.46 [12] 1:26.53 [10] 1:14.62 [11] 1:02.35 [10] 0:49.97 [11] 0:37.28 [11] 0:24.99 [12] 0:37.28 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:13.93) (0:11.91) (0:12.27) (0:12.38) (0:12.69) (0:12.29) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Caldante (#1), Enolaba (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: KIMBERLEY KAMPERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

26 May 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 7 65.4 0:11.43 0:12.04 [3] 1:38.28 0:35.60

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:12.04)

2 4 FINE AND RARE 9 67.5 0:11.48 0:12.61 [1] 1.5L 0:36.50 -4

Michael Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:12.61)

3 11 FRIJOLES 3 65.4 0:11.65 0:12.31 [6] 3.8L 0:36.30 -6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.31)

4 9 NINE CARATS 11 68.8 0:11.27 0:13.00 [2] 4.3L 0:37.19 -6

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.00)

5 5 TAUPO TIGER 6 63.8 0:11.53 0:12.61 [4] 4.6L 0:35.88 -1

Tegan Harrison 600m 400m (0:12.61)

6 10 BLUE MERLE 2 63.3 0:11.73 0:12.58 [8] 5.9L 0:36.64 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.58)

7 6 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 10 67.3 0:11.56 0:12.81 [5] 6L 0:36.93 -4

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:12.81)

8 12 IRRIGATOR 1 63.2 0:11.82 0:12.48 [10] 7L 0:36.58 -8

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

9 2 KLANG BOY 8 65.3 0:11.51 0:12.95 [7] 7.2L 0:37.19 +3

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

10 7 DON'TKICKAMOOCOW 5 65.4 0:11.57 0:12.56 [11] 7.7L 0:37.15 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.56)

Scratched: Caldante (#1), Enolaba (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: KIMBERLEY KAMPERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1600m

26 May 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 ROAR HIDE 4 65.9 0:11.61 0:13.14 [9] 9.2L 0:37.75 -6

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.14)

12 13 FIT OF RAGE 14 62.5 0:11.91 0:12.86 [12] 11.7L 0:37.28 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.86)

Scratched: Caldante (#1), Enolaba (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE INK SPOT Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

26 May 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.69
(0:13.43)

1:11.26
(0:11.20)

1:00.06
(0:12.09)

0:47.97
(0:12.13)

0:35.84
(0:12.21)

0:23.63
(0:11.61)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THORPE 7 65.6 0:11.33 1:24.69 [1] 1:11.19 [3] 0:59.86 [3] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.64 [4] 0:23.49 [4] 0:35.64

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:13.50) (0:11.33) (0:12.11) (0:12.11) (0:12.15) (0:11.47)

2 6 SMART CITY 17 66.6 0:11.20 1:24.89 [2] 1:11.41 [2] 1:00.21 [2] 0:48.14 [2] 0:36.01 [3] 0:23.82 [2] 0:36.01 +0

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:13.48) (0:11.20) (0:12.07) (0:12.13) (0:12.19) (0:11.68)

3 5 DIACO 9 64.8 0:11.33 1:25.27 [3] 1:11.16 [8] 0:59.83 [8] 0:47.75 [8] 0:35.75 [8] 0:23.82 [7] 0:35.75 -1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.33) (0:12.08) (0:12.00) (0:11.93) (0:11.69)

4 2 KRONENBOURG 10 64.9 0:11.38 1:25.34 [4] 1:11.20 [9] 0:59.77 [9] 0:47.59 [9] 0:35.63 [9] 0:23.50 [11] 0:35.63 +2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.43) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:11.38)

5 1 SAVILEO 2 66.0 0:11.22 1:25.36 [5] 1:11.46 [7] 1:00.24 [6] 0:48.05 [6] 0:35.99 [6] 0:23.93 [6] 0:35.99 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.22) (0:12.19) (0:12.06) (0:12.06) (0:11.61)

6 9 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 4 65.3 0:11.32 1:25.77 [6] 1:11.96 [6] 1:00.64 [7] 0:48.46 [7] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.23 [8] 0:36.31 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.32) (0:12.18) (0:12.15) (0:12.08) (0:11.73)

7 8 SET ABLAZE 1 63.7 0:11.46 1:25.96 [7] 1:11.75 [10] 1:00.29 [10] 0:48.09 [10] 0:36.21 [10] 0:24.25 [9] 0:36.21 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.46) (0:12.20) (0:11.88) (0:11.96) (0:11.63)

8 15 BIRAGUE 8 65.6 0:11.33 1:26.34 [8] 1:12.74 [4] 1:01.41 [4] 0:49.32 [5] 0:37.13 [5] 0:25.03 [5] 0:37.13 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.60) (0:11.33) (0:12.09) (0:12.19) (0:12.10) (0:11.92)

9 11 SPRING VALLEY 21 64.4 0:11.37 1:26.38 [9] 1:12.04 [11] 1:00.67 [11] 0:48.46 [11] 0:36.53 [11] 0:24.56 [10] 0:36.53 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.37) (0:12.21) (0:11.93) (0:11.97) (0:11.80)

10 14 ROWLETT 11 64.9 0:11.49 1:26.63 [10] 1:12.24 [12] 1:00.75 [12] 0:48.59 [12] 0:36.35 [12] 0:24.61 [12] 0:36.35 +2

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:11.49) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) (0:11.74) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Cradle Of Life (#3), Tabulam (#4), Surreel (#12), Classique Gal (#13), Birmingham (#16), Little Vista (#17), Epauvescent (#19), Shotgun Diva (#20), Lago Di Braies (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE INK SPOT Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

26 May 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.69
(0:13.43)

1:11.26
(0:11.20)

1:00.06
(0:12.09)

0:47.97
(0:12.13)

0:35.84
(0:12.21)

0:23.63
(0:11.61)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SECRET NOTE 5 64.6 0:11.27 1:26.66 [11] 1:12.90 [5] 1:01.63 [5] 0:49.94 [1] 0:37.81 [1] 0:25.56 [3] 0:37.81 +4

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.27) (0:11.69) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:12.12)

12 18 AFRICAN STORM 13 67.1 0:11.20 1:26.73 [12] 1:13.30 [1] 1:02.10 [1] 0:49.85 [3] 0:37.85 [2] 0:25.67 [1] 0:37.85 -4

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.43) (0:11.20) (0:12.25) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Cradle Of Life (#3), Tabulam (#4), Surreel (#12), Classique Gal (#13), Birmingham (#16), Little Vista (#17), Epauvescent (#19), Shotgun Diva (#20), Lago Di Braies (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE INK SPOT Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

26 May 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THORPE 7 65.6 0:11.33 0:12.02 [1] 1:24.69 0:35.64

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:12.02)

2 6 SMART CITY 17 66.6 0:11.20 0:12.14 [2] 1L 0:36.01 +0

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:12.14)

3 5 DIACO 9 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.13 [4] 3L 0:35.75 -1

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:12.13)

4 2 KRONENBOURG 10 64.9 0:11.38 0:12.12 [7] 3.3L 0:35.63 +2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.12)

5 1 SAVILEO 2 66.0 0:11.22 0:12.32 [3] 3.4L 0:35.99 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

6 9 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 4 65.3 0:11.32 0:12.50 [9] 5.7L 0:36.31 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

7 8 SET ABLAZE 1 63.7 0:11.46 0:12.62 [10] 6.7L 0:36.21 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

8 15 BIRAGUE 8 65.6 0:11.33 0:13.11 [8] 8.7L 0:37.13 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.11)

9 11 SPRING VALLEY 21 64.4 0:11.37 0:12.76 [11] 8.9L 0:36.53 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

10 14 ROWLETT 11 64.9 0:11.49 0:12.95 [12] 10.4L 0:36.35 +2

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

Scratched: Cradle Of Life (#3), Tabulam (#4), Surreel (#12), Classique Gal (#13), Birmingham (#16), Little Vista (#17), Epauvescent (#19), Shotgun Diva (#20), Lago Di Braies (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE INK SPOT Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

26 May 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SECRET NOTE 5 64.6 0:11.27 0:13.44 [5] 10.5L 0:37.81 +4

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.44)

12 18 AFRICAN STORM 13 67.1 0:11.20 0:13.51 [6] 10.8L 0:37.85 -4

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.51)

Scratched: Cradle Of Life (#3), Tabulam (#4), Surreel (#12), Classique Gal (#13), Birmingham (#16), Little Vista (#17), Epauvescent (#19), Shotgun Diva (#20), Lago Di Braies (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WE BUILD POOLS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

26 May 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.86
(0:13.93)

1:37.93
(0:11.19)

1:26.74
(0:12.06)

1:14.68
(0:12.53)

1:02.15
(0:12.74)

0:49.41
(0:12.83)

0:36.58
(0:12.36)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LEORED 14 63.1 0:11.59 1:51.86 [1] 1:36.51 [12] 1:24.75 [12] 1:12.72 [12] 1:00.65 [11] 0:48.11 [11] 0:35.62 [10] 0:35.62

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.35) (0:11.76) (0:12.03) (0:12.07) (0:12.54) (0:12.49) (0:11.82)

2 6 QUOTANT 4 64.4 0:11.35 1:51.96 [2] 1:37.65 [5] 1:26.30 [4] 1:14.25 [3] 1:01.89 [3] 0:49.20 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:36.47 -1

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:14.31) (0:11.35) (0:12.05) (0:12.36) (0:12.69) (0:12.73) (0:12.35)

3 7 ABOVE THE SKY 5 63.7 0:11.59 1:52.09 [3] 1:38.09 [2] 1:26.50 [3] 1:14.27 [4] 1:01.92 [4] 0:49.22 [4] 0:36.45 [4] 0:36.45 +3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:14.00) (0:11.59) (0:12.23) (0:12.35) (0:12.70) (0:12.77) (0:12.01)

4 12 AMBER BLONDE 10 63.3 0:11.69 1:52.27 [4] 1:37.64 [8] 1:25.95 [8] 1:13.68 [8] 1:01.33 [9] 0:48.55 [10] 0:35.96 [11] 0:35.96 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:14.63) (0:11.69) (0:12.27) (0:12.35) (0:12.78) (0:12.59) (0:12.00)

5 2 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 1 64.4 0:11.36 1:52.36 [5] 1:38.36 [3] 1:27.00 [2] 1:14.89 [2] 1:02.49 [2] 0:49.76 [2] 0:36.90 [2] 0:36.90 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:14.00) (0:11.36) (0:12.11) (0:12.40) (0:12.73) (0:12.86) (0:12.26)

6 4 TONI TOO 6 63.8 0:11.81 1:52.52 [6] 1:38.47 [4] 1:26.66 [5] 1:14.40 [5] 1:02.06 [6] 0:49.42 [5] 0:36.83 [5] 0:36.83 +6

Craig Robertson Overall 1600m (0:14.05) (0:11.81) (0:12.26) (0:12.34) (0:12.64) (0:12.59) (0:11.95)

7 9 EARN OUT 3 63.3 0:11.54 1:52.64 [7] 1:38.03 [7] 1:26.49 [7] 1:14.48 [6] 1:02.19 [5] 0:49.54 [6] 0:36.89 [6] 0:36.89 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:14.61) (0:11.54) (0:12.01) (0:12.29) (0:12.65) (0:12.65) (0:12.17)

8 11 GENERAL WOLFFE 9 62.5 0:11.78 1:52.68 [8] 1:37.91 [9] 1:26.13 [9] 1:13.93 [10] 1:01.67 [10] 0:49.20 [9] 0:36.57 [9] 0:36.57 +5

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:14.77) (0:11.78) (0:12.20) (0:12.26) (0:12.47) (0:12.63) (0:12.25)

9 8 HOT BANANAS 7 63.8 0:11.78 1:52.71 [9] 1:38.35 [6] 1:26.57 [6] 1:14.34 [7] 1:02.04 [7] 0:49.34 [7] 0:36.74 [8] 0:36.74 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:14.36) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.30) (0:12.70) (0:12.60) (0:11.98)

10 10 ICE ELITE 8 63.3 0:11.65 1:52.98 [10] 1:38.07 [10] 1:26.42 [10] 1:14.37 [9] 1:02.20 [8] 0:49.60 [8] 0:37.07 [7] 0:37.07 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:14.91) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:12.60) (0:12.53) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Kowloon Gem (#1), Buddy's Tale (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WE BUILD POOLS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

26 May 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.86
(0:13.93)

1:37.93
(0:11.19)

1:26.74
(0:12.06)

1:14.68
(0:12.53)

1:02.15
(0:12.74)

0:49.41
(0:12.83)

0:36.58
(0:12.36)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MARNIE'S STAR 2 66.9 0:11.19 1:53.06 [11] 1:39.13 [1] 1:27.94 [1] 1:15.88 [1] 1:03.35 [1] 0:50.61 [1] 0:37.78 [1] 0:37.78 -1

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:13.93) (0:11.19) (0:12.06) (0:12.53) (0:12.74) (0:12.83) (0:12.38)

12 5 FORCE ME 11 62.7 0:11.77 1:54.88 [12] 1:39.73 [11] 1:27.96 [11] 1:15.78 [11] 1:03.56 [12] 0:50.90 [12] 0:38.32 [12] 0:38.32 +1

Tegan Harrison 1600m 1600m (0:15.15) (0:11.77) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:12.66) (0:12.58) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Kowloon Gem (#1), Buddy's Tale (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WE BUILD POOLS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

26 May 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.22
(0:11.77)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LEORED 14 63.1 0:11.59 0:23.80 [9] 0:12.21 [4] 1:51.86 0:35.62

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.21)

2 6 QUOTANT 4 64.4 0:11.35 0:24.12 [5] 0:12.31 [3] 0.5L 0:36.47 -1

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.31)

3 7 ABOVE THE SKY 5 63.7 0:11.59 0:24.44 [2] 0:12.68 [1] 1L 0:36.45 +3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:11.76) (0:12.68)

4 12 AMBER BLONDE 10 63.3 0:11.69 0:23.96 [10] 0:12.24 [9] 2L 0:35.96 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.24)

5 2 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 1 64.4 0:11.36 0:24.64 [4] 0:12.62 [5] 2.4L 0:36.90 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:12.62)

6 4 TONI TOO 6 63.8 0:11.81 0:24.88 [1] 0:12.94 [2] 3.2L 0:36.83 +6

Craig Robertson Overall 1600m (0:11.94) (0:12.94)

7 9 EARN OUT 3 63.3 0:11.54 0:24.72 [6] 0:12.89 [6] 3.7L 0:36.89 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.89)

8 11 GENERAL WOLFFE 9 62.5 0:11.78 0:24.32 [11] 0:12.41 [11] 3.9L 0:36.57 +5

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.41)

9 8 HOT BANANAS 7 63.8 0:11.78 0:24.76 [7] 0:12.85 [7] 4L 0:36.74 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.85)

10 10 ICE ELITE 8 63.3 0:11.65 0:25.02 [8] 0:13.10 [8] 5.5L 0:37.07 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:11.92) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Kowloon Gem (#1), Buddy's Tale (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WE BUILD POOLS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

26 May 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.22
(0:11.77)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MARNIE'S STAR 2 66.9 0:11.19 0:25.40 [3] 0:12.98 [10] 5.8L 0:37.78 -1

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:12.42) (0:12.98)

12 5 FORCE ME 11 62.7 0:11.77 0:26.13 [12] 0:13.57 [12] 16.3L 0:38.32 +1

Tegan Harrison 1600m 1600m (0:12.56) (0:13.57)

Scratched: Kowloon Gem (#1), Buddy's Tale (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: QTCH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

26 May 2023 - 19:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.26
(0:13.08)

0:45.18
(0:10.66)

0:34.52
(0:11.20)

0:23.32
(0:11.30)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RALPHIE 10 69.1 0:10.64 0:58.26 [1] 0:44.38 [11] 0:33.74 [11] 0:22.88 [9] 0:11.85 [4] 0:58.26 0:33.74

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.64) (0:10.86) (0:11.03) (0:11.85)

2 11 SIX SIDES 3 69.5 0:10.63 0:58.37 [2] 0:44.86 [7] 0:34.23 [7] 0:23.21 [5] 0:11.93 [5] 0.5L 0:34.23 -3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.93)

3 9 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 5 67.9 0:10.84 0:58.52 [3] 0:44.93 [8] 0:34.09 [9] 0:22.95 [11] 0:11.88 [9] 1.3L 0:34.09 +0

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.07) (0:11.88)

4 6 NORD LYON 4 69.5 0:10.72 0:58.62 [4] 0:45.47 [3] 0:34.75 [3] 0:23.65 [2] 0:12.38 [1] 1.7L 0:34.75 +0

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.27) (0:12.38)

5 7 IMMORAL 7 68.7 0:10.74 0:58.62 [5] 0:44.95 [9] 0:34.21 [8] 0:23.25 [8] 0:11.97 [10] 1.8L 0:34.21 -4

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.97)

6 5 BRING ME KASH 13 70.7 0:10.66 0:58.73 [6] 0:45.65 [1] 0:34.99 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:12.47 [2] 2.3L 0:34.99 +2

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.66) (0:11.20) (0:11.32) (0:12.47)

7 4 VETTA VELOCITA 9 69.0 0:10.67 0:58.78 [7] 0:44.99 [10] 0:34.32 [10] 0:23.27 [10] 0:12.19 [7] 2.5L 0:34.32 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.67) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:12.19)

8 8 KOBE LAD 2 69.5 0:10.72 0:58.88 [8] 0:45.75 [2] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.87 [3] 0:12.59 [3] 3L 0:35.03 -1

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.72) (0:11.16) (0:11.28) (0:12.59)

9 1 OCEAN EMPEROR 6 69.6 0:10.83 0:58.89 [9] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.29 [8] 3.1L 0:34.77 -1

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:12.29)

10 2 KEETA 8 70.3 0:10.64 0:59.02 [10] 0:45.64 [5] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.53 [6] 3.6L 0:35.00 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:12.53)

Scratched: La Petite Missile (#10), Logan's Blade (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: QTCH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

26 May 2023 - 19:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.26
(0:13.08)

0:45.18
(0:10.66)

0:34.52
(0:11.20)

0:23.32
(0:11.30)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 WAR TOO ALL 1 69.5 0:10.62 0:59.06 [11] 0:45.58 [6] 0:34.96 [5] 0:23.83 [6] 0:12.41 [11] 3.8L 0:34.96 -1

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:12.41)

Scratched: La Petite Missile (#10), Logan's Blade (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 May 2023  19:31 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


